Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name

Report run on 10/19/09 at 09:22

License #

Name

Chg.
Code

From 06/06/09 Thru 10/14/09
Charge Codes: COR9, 0988, 0915
List of Contributors for Campaign Finance Report

Charge Code Description

Home Address

Invoice
Number

Receipt
Number

Contribution Types: Personal & C

Contrib  Contrib Check

Date

Type

Number

Page 21

Amount

Billing Group: 1

438751

2008000609

2008000609
2004020853

2004020853
2003012534

2003012534
358742

358742
2008002585

2008002585
2005014463

2005014463
2005008447

2005008447
318340

318340
2006004388

2006004388
2002023051

2002023051
2006005734

2008005734
327857

327857
2006007337

2006007337
187731

Columbus Board of Realtors

859 Avir Court
Gahanna, OH 43230-3833
Haas, Harley B.

Hackler, Melinda K.
4742 Founders Dr
Groveport, OH 43125
Hackler, Melinda K.
Hackler, Robert W.
4742 Founders Dr
Groveport, OH 43125
Hackler, Robert W.
Hafer, Edwin E.

3205 St. Bernard Circle
Columbus, OH 43232
Hafer, Edwin E.
Hageman, Shawn M.
4773 Olentangy River Rd Apt J
Columbus, OH 43214-1965
Hageman, Shawn M.
Hamilton, Debra A,

149 S Roosevelt Ave
Columbus, OH 43209
Hamilton, Debra A.
Hamilton, William C.
444 Arden Rd.
Columbus, OH 43214
Hamilton, William C.
Hampton, Stephanie W.
3134 Griggsview Court
Columbus, OH 43221
Hampton, Stephanie W.
Handler, Stephen M.
2397 Sherwood Rd
Columbus, OH 43209-2149
Handler, Stephen M.
Hankins, Brian E.

1921 Westbranch Rd
Grove City, OH 43123-1623
Hankins, Brian E.
Hanner, Mary E.

8546 Pitlochry Ct
Dublin, OH 43017-9770
Hanner, Mary E.
Hannigan, Christine R.
247 Olentangy Ridge P!
Powell, OH 43065
Hannigan, Christine R.
Hardacre, Laura L.
9325 Slough Rd

0915
0915
0915

0915

0915

0915

0815

0915

0915

0915

0915

0915

0915

0915

Canal Winchester, OH 43110-923

Hardacre, Laura L.
Harmanis, Kimberly A.
3640 Boathouse Dr
Hilliard, OH 43026
Harmanis, Kimberly A.
Harper, Ronald A.
115 N. Main Street

0915

0915

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution
Voluntary CORPAC Contribution
Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

5272752

5272200

5272199

5272925

5273610

5272224

5272392

5273523

5271734

5272321

5272621

5272879

5272577

5272700

334464

333197

333196

335120

336619

333233

333508

336370

332270

333414

334085

334881

333995

334385
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06/29/09
06/26/09

06/17/08

06/17/09

06/30/09

07/15/08

06/18/08

06/22/09

07/13/09

06/08/09

06/21/08

06/25/09

06/30/09

06/24/09

06/27/09
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